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Pernilla Johansson, Ph.D.    Phone: 512.490.7661    
Director of Research and Planning   Email: Pernilla.Johansson@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Lory Alexander     Phone: 512.490.7058 
Research Specialist     Email: Lory.Alexander@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Carolina Corpus-Ybarra    Phone: 512.490.7258 
Research Specialist     Email: Carolina.Corpus-Ybarra@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Freya Gaertner     Phone: 512.490.7932 
Planner      Email: Freya.Gaertner@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Daniel Gunter     Phone: 512.490.7120 
Research Specialist     Email: Daniel.Gunter@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Chara Heskett     Phone: 512.490.7941 
Research Specialist     Email: Chara.Heskett@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Cyndy Karras      Phone: 512.490.7940 
Research Specialist     Email: Cyndy.Karras@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Jocelyn Lewis      Phone: 512.490.7921 
Research Specialist     Email: Jocelyn.Lewis@tjjd.texas.gov 
 
Glenn Like      Phone: 512.490.7767 
Research Specialist     Email: Glenn.Like@tjjd.texas.gov 
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